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如同
EG01
  EG01A
  EG01C
  EG01Y
  EG01Z
  EG01_
  


开始
EG01A*
  EG01C*
  EG01Y*
  EG01Z*
  


结尾
N/A


包括
*EG01D*
  *EG01E*
  *EG01M*
  



生产厂家

全部
Galaxy Semi-Conducto...
Rugao Dachang Electr...
Diode Semiconductor ...
Unspecified

Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
Shenzhen Luguang Ele...
Sanken Electric co.,...

Shenzhen Taychipst E...
 
 
 
 













生产厂家

零件编号

产品描述 (功能)

PDF





Shenzhen Taychipst Electronic Co., Ltd


EG01


Fast-Recovery Rectifier Diodes


视图







Sanken Electric co.,ltd.


EG01_2003


Silicon Diode


视图







Shenzhen Luguang Electronic Technology Co., Ltd


EG01


High Efficiency Rectifiers


视图







Diode Semiconductor Korea


EG01


HIGH EFFICIENCY RECTIFIERS


视图








  







Rugao Dachang Electronics Co., Ltd


EG01


Plastic Ultra-Fast Recover Rectifiers


视图







Unspecified


EG01


HIGH EFFICIENCY RECTIFIERS


视图







Galaxy Semi-Conductor


EG01


HIGH EFFICIENCY RECTIFIER


视图







Sanken Electric co.,ltd.


EG01


VRM = 400 V, IF(AV) = 0.7 A, trr = 100 ns Fast Recovery Diode


视图







Unspecified


EG01


Ultra-Fast-Recovery Rectifier Diodes 400V


视图







Rugao Dachang Electronics Co., Ltd


EG01A


Plastic Ultra-Fast Recover Rectifiers


视图
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